
CITY OF PLANO 

BID No. 2022-0182-AC  

Athletic Field Mowing and Landscape Maintenance (Groups A-D) 

 
 

Bid Opening Date/Time:    February 1, 2022, 2:00 PM (CT) 

Number of Vendors Notified:   517 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:   1 

Number of Bids Submitted Non-Responsive: 0 

Number of Bids Submitted:    8 

Number of Bids Withdrawn:    1 

        Bid Amount 

Group A: Lawn Star Landscape    $94,860.00 

  SRH Landscapes LLC    $170,080.88 

  Landscape Professionals of Texas  $174,404.45 

  Yellowstone Landscape   $214,458.00 

 

Group B: Incircle Management, Inc.   $20,956.00 

  Western Landscape Corporation dba  $24,025.00 

  Garden Design 

  SRH Landscapes LLC    $32,147.00 

  Landscape Professionals of Texas  $35,324.50 

  Yellowstone Landscape   $37,510.00 

 

Group C: Dyna-Mist Construction Co.   $311,023.00 

  SRH Landscapes LLC    $370,283.84 

  Landscape Professionals of Texas  $425,947.75 

  Yellowstone Landscape   $451,887.00 

 

Group D: Western Landscape Corporation dba  $53,475.00 

  Garden Design 

  Incircle Management, Inc.   $67,146.00 

  Lawn Star Landscape    $75,020.00 

  SRH Landscapes LLC    $139,753.27 

  Landscape Professionals of Texas  $141,084.41 

  Yellowstone Landscape   $164,207.00 

  Dyna-Mist Construction Co.   $169,198.00  

 

 



Recommended Vendor for Award: 

Lawn Star Landscape       $94,860.00 (Group A)  

Incircle Management, Inc.     $20,956.00 (Group B) 

Dyna-Mist Construction Co.      $311,023.00 (Group C)  

Western Landscape Corporation dba    $53,475.00 (Group D) 

Garden Design 

 

Total Bid Amount      $480,314.00 (Group A-D) 

 

 

 

Kimberly Williams  February 13, 2022 

Kimberly Williams, Buyer II  Date 

 


